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レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

2124

2125

250m

得点

野々村 虹凛 34.73

86.620

38.94

稲田

第57回　帯広市児童スケート大会

69.460

得点

136.64033.59

順位 No. 総合得点

1年女子
2019/12/22

総合成績一覧表

記録

2123

明治北海道十勝オーバル

森　那生

　選手名 順位

37.55

渡邊　愛来 稲田

平子　真央

42.05

　所　　属

緑丘

記録

2126

37.46

250m

67.180

順位

77.880

85.220

152.980

161.540

169.320

75.100

84.100

74.920

42.61

43.31若葉
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